
GLEN STREET

MORGAN DRIVE

55th STREET NE

65th STREET NE

GRAND STREET

HIGHWAY 23

HIGHWAY 23W

621
OFFICE

601
CHURCH

COURT HOUSE

471
MEDICAL

 CENTER

623

615
COURTS

581
JAIL

MIDDLE SCHOOL
840 NORMAN

HIGH SCHOOL
621 PENN

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
743 PENN

BUS
757

802
804
806
808
810
812

814
902

904
906

908
910

905 1/2

905907
909

911

913

1001
915

1003

1005

903
901

811
809
807
805
803

801

146

30
0

30
2

30
4

30
6

30
8

31
0

40
0

40
2

40
4

40
6

40
8

41
0

329
LIONS PARK

331
LIFT STATION

50
0

333

6151

6149

6151

5917

CHURCH
358

NORWAY
PARK

5704

13042

5524

5560

5618
5619

12991

12080

22
0

217

171

161

191
430
Well 440

432
434

438

240 113       
       

      1
11

315

920

1012
CEMETERY

12988

13109

13205

11809 11869 7502

215
SCHOOL

13
9 13
5 13
1 12
7 12
3

193

187

441

HOLDRIDGE
PARK

911

476

110

231
221

411
425

441

211

430

113117121

201
200

331

211

310

310

400

455

450

520

481

321

11190

11265

6633

6774
6792

6776
6794

6823

12950

308

312

316

320

321

315

311

307
220

21127
0

26
0

25
4

24
023

6

233

120120140

124
131

441

100104114

341

331

321

311

301

238

430
440

POOL
110

110

330

130

140

129

139

149

159

22

52 12
2

142

162

9514 34 54

74

94

114

251
251

241
237

341

319220

230
240

250

241

11
33

11
28

11
22

11
16

1210

231

211
201

210
220

230
240

130

136
136 540

520

34
7

110110
110

150

121
111

191161

420430
440

651

631

621

136

50
40

34

312
316

30
5

423

433

443

241

241

221

211

191181

27
0

274

27526926
1

26
5

25
7

30
7

31
1 31
5

31
9

443

320

435

427

419

411

466

456

446

436

426

320340340
340

309

130

831 841

150

220

230

250

260
300
310

416

1061

727

70
6

724

36
1

33
1

32
1

31
1

25
3

24
724

1235

130

160154150

151

100

171165161

220

221

230

311

301

310

320

840

820

320

330

601

311
321

331
351

350

234

602 603

614

604 605

130

851841

831

633

619

801

31

517

61

10

25
3

24
9

24
5

24
123

7

274

26
8

26
6

26
2

341

341

301

310
320

330
340

341

331

321

405

340

330

320

310
301311321331331

341
351351 340

330 311

320

616

626

636

646

656

425

435

445

40
7 42

7 44
7

406

416

426

436

446

25
8

25
4

25
0

24
6

24
2

23
8

23
7

24
1

24
5

24
9

25
3

25
7

26
1

26
5

26
9

273

140

131

440

160

150

601

551
541

531
521

511
501

441

431

411

409

400
410

753

741

729

717

705

788

780

772

764

756

744

736

728

720

247

25
1 25
5

25
9

26
3 221

230

234

238

24
2

24
6

25
0

25
4 25

8

26
2

26
6

320
410

531

531
531

531234
234

230

220

240
250

251

331
331

750

624

634

644

654

37
2

36
2

35
2

34
2

33
2

32
2

31
2

30
2

651

277

322

61

131

12
5

181

51
60121

111
141 12

1

240

56 66 76 106

310

712

420

24 483473

121

131

141

151

181

181

811

110
110

120

130

160

166

168

170

601

610
620

630
640

650
660

551
541

416412408

940

10

304
308

30
530

128
127

1

26
1

25
5

25
3

25
1

24
1

24
1

22
1

21
1

30
0

304

171

161

190170

131
121

111
101

110
120

140

101
101

101

100

531
521

511

500
520

530
540

550

441

431

421

411

401

402
410

420

46
3

47
3

48
3 359

317

424

434

44
4 45
4

46
4

47
4

354

358

362

400

406

221
221

415401
405210

220230240250
270

271

26
4

26
0

25
6

25
2

24
8

310

308

115

18
3

81
FIRE DEPARTMENT

41034
7

32
0

145

24
0

23
4 23

0

416

534
301

41
3 42
3

43
3

45
3 46
3 47

3

483

560

550

540

160
150
140
130

120

110

181

161

21
6

20
0

51

120

140

160

222

222

21

21
2

14

530
520

510

476

466

456

475

465

455

41
0 42
0

43
0

44
0

45
0

46
0

539

861

920

250
240
230
220
210
200

190

170

451

151
141
131
121580

586

134
146

52152
1

250
250
220

20

30

6001

50

19
0

201

211

221

321

321

861

529

44
3

54
44 463453

65
1

66
1

67
1

68
1

71
1

72
1

73
1

74
1

120
120

141

119

131

111

400

329

140

150 16
0

17
0

211
205
151
151
143
143
143

111
121

131
135

244

170

160

150

346

350

28
5

28
1

27
7

27
3

26
9

26
526
1

19

39

49

69 89 10
9

119
181

253
FOLEY NURSING

CENTER

120

253

231

13130

121

101314151

3050 40

211

31

231

141
151140

120

130

600
610

620
640

111

101

100
110120130

25
7

25
324
9

24
5241

221

241304046

37434955616773

130 60

120

91

700

615

625

635

645

655

721

606

612

329

310

325

329

333

338

334

330

280

276

130

710
720

730

120

705

230

720
730

740
740

740
221

751741

27
6

28
0

251

271

12
0

10
0

22
9

351

355

237

23
2

236
240

405

409

134
117
107

57

27
1711 172

192

10 16 26

13
10

7

450

411
421

441

761

201

201

239

237

311

311
321

131

121

651

670

131

210

25
0 25
4 27
0

28
0

281

411

193

221

337

211

179

171

181

631

621

612 613

623

633

643

653652

642

632

622

22
7 30
3

7752

401

431

52
50

141
151

721721711701701

231

209

50

640

700

641

631

621

413

417

421

356

360

30
1

400

404

408

412

789

777

765

161

140

131141151
161

320

24
4

24
0

11
33

211

71

151
130

21
0 201

211

231

251

470

510

237

236

24
8 26
0

26
4

26
8

27
2

610

13
05

0

13050
STONE CREEK

GOLF

12701

70
9

153

10
16

787

311

317

230

220

231

200

210

431

421

59

171

161

413

241

301

323

809

770

761

36

710
750

431

71

41

38 71
71

320

34
7

32
5

34
7

161

453

201

306

35
1

34
1

242 601

321311

661

131

26
8

564554544

342

272

27
0

23
3

611

141
151

352

23
8

641

24
0 24
4 25
2

25
6

34
7

70
9

931

45

1181

1169

1157

1145

1133

1121

1101 1108110
9

1116

1176

1164

1152

1140

1128

116

77

1110

11
19

10
10

11
15

531

70
3

709

709

681

671

661

651

631

621

17
0 15
0 201

47

581

510

430

471
581520

530
540

550
600

640

610

490

520
WELL

351 201205

16
1

104

110

700

BADGER STREET

FLYNN STREET

NO
RM

AN
 AV

EN
UE

 N

BROADWAY AVENUE N

GRAND STREET

NORWAY DRIVE

120
thA

VE
NU

E N
E

55th STREET NE

ST
AN

LEY
DRIVE

FRASER DRIVE

1st
AV

EN
UE

W

111 AVENUE NE NO
RM

AN
AV

EN
UE

S

BIRCH DRIVE

MAIN STREET

4th AVENUE N

BROADWAY AVENUE S

115
thA

V E
NU

EN
E 6th AVENUE

MARIAH DRIVE

HARVEST STREET

GLEN STREET

OAK DRIVE

BALSAM DRIVE

GO
LF

 CT

JOHN STREET

WIL
LO

W 
LAN

E

DEWEY STREET

JOHN STREET

PARENT STREET

MURPHY STREET

MAIN STREET

MORGAND
RIV

E

DA
LE

AV
EN

U E

11t
h A

VE
NU

E

PENN STREET

DEWEY STREET

7th AVENUE

3rd AVENUE2nd AVENUE

5th AVENUE

7 1/2 AVENUE

LO
RD

AV
EN

UE

HOLDRIDGE STREET

BR
OO

KE
 AV

EN
UE

LA
NE

EA
VE

NU
E

FOUQUETTE STREET

CARPENTER STREET

GREEN MEADOW STREET

2nd
AVE

NU
EW

111th AVENUENE

3rd
A V

E N
UE

W

ELM DRIVE

GLEN STREET NE

65th STREET NE

73 STREET NE

PINE STREET

125th AVENUENE

75th STREET NE

4th AVENUE S

GO
PH

ER
 AV

EN
UE

8th
 AV

EN
UE

CO
TT

AG
EG

RO
VE

AV
EN

UE

MAPLE DRIVE

BR
ITT

AN
YB

LV D

LONE RIDGE LANE

HIL
LA

VE
N U

E

POPLAR PL

NO
R M

AN
AV

E N
UE

N

KA
TH

RY
NL

AN
E

9th
 AV

EN
UE

FIELD HOUSE RD

13t
h A

VE
NU

E

60th STREET NE

BRONDER DRIVE

GLEN STREET

CEDAR DRIVE

MAPLE DRIVE

KA
TH

RY
NL

A N
E

MA
PLE

DR
IVE

BROADWAY AVENUE N

3rd AVENUE
4th AVENUE N

65th STREET NE

MONROE STREET

?A25

?A23

?A23

?A25

UV4

ST51

ST43

?A25

UV4

O

Path: P:\FJ\F\Foley\Common\2017_BaseMap_MSS\Foley36x42addresses_Zoning.mxd

0 400 800200
Feet

ZONING MAP
FOLEY, MINNESOTA

Print Date: 3/19/2018

Source: Benton County, MnDOT,
Mn Geospatial Commons, SEH

Legend
Zoning

A1 - Agricultural District
B1 - Central Business District
B2 - Highway Business District
I1 - Light Industrial District
I2 - Planned Industrial District
R1 - Single Family Residential
R1-PUD Single Family Residential - PUD
R2 - Multi-Family Residential
R2-PUD Multi-Family Residential - PUD


